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Price
51.08 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.55% (0.78)

DEOOOUNSEO026
UNO

Xetra

EUR

Utilities

Stock

20,949 EUR
GERMANY DAX

51.10 EUR (160)
51.52 EUR (55)
49.89 EUR
51.58 EUR
49.89 EUR
50.30 EUR
50.85658 EUR
2,093
106,442.83

91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=151840965,157078258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000UNSE026&ID_NOTATION=170367401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000UNSE026&ID_NOTATION=170367401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c9961cfc94d4d409c57cb0939ce30eafa56908e68c0ca8354101b2ebf752309&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ece1d36cc95bf8aa3&time=1713963006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a850bcb8f36d5fbf5baad184aa6921424dc92df92990bdd65eb5d3c036ba17fb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98585565503ac34a6&time=1713963006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18d8223f2409e30c9dd5efc6fc18a9cc99027375b99a52ac4c69ce215d0bd974&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=29fa56f749258a9bd&time=1713963006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd59ff9d9b3b753fc7ca4270ecfe6baf58f8785ccb3a9b5352e4f04db126dc48&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea63e9199410cf35c&time=1713963006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a77e2cebee020aafdd462cb1a7af36a35cfdb1ea012f52e0fc6b644fcfd27cd&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08f942a309ec3db44&time=1713963006&tool=RSC

UNIPER SE

Details

2024/04/23 14:17:08

Price
51.08 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

50.38 EUR (3,227

ISIN DEOOOUNSEO026
Symbol UNO
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,949 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 51.10 EUR (160)
Ask (Ask size) 51.52 EUR (55)
Open 49.89 EUR
High 51.58 EUR
Low 49.89 EUR
Close (prev. day) 50.30 EUR
VWAP 50.85658 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,093
Trading volume 106,442.83
Number of trades 91
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -37.89% -24.38% -91.67%
Perf (abs.) -30.68 -16.22 -553.70
Beta 1.56 0.38 1.16
Volatility 58.46 74.11 82.07

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

59.23 EUR (11,219
85.03 EUR (18,497
66.28 EUR (2024/01/10

52.46 EUR (5,827

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

49.50 EUR (2024/04/19
161.00 EUR (2023/06/01
49.50 EUR (2024/04/19

—_ — — = — — ~— ~—

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 14:17 51.08 EUR 0.11 91
04/23

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 50.06 EUR 0.00 1
04/23

Tradegate 2024/ 14:27 51.45EUR 0.07 39
04/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:30 51.08 EUR 0.02 34
04/23

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 05:55 576.80 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=170367401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444478677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444280165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171166038

UNIPER SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

Berlin

04/01
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04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
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2024/
04/17

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2019/
02/01

2023/
12/19

2024/
04/23

08:00

09:02

14:27

11:28

14:10

17:31

17:44

17:44

12:30

17:00

08:53

14:17

50.30 EUR

50.10 EUR

51.48 EUR

50.30 EUR

51.08 EUR

54.24 USD

50.19 EUR

50.19 EUR

50.60 EUR

119.80 RON

68.61 EUR

51.08 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444280161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171740004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171740004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444280164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444280163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=443829578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185564878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444280162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174181937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170555638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444707571

UNIPER SE

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
UNIPER SE

Holzstrasse 6 - 40221 Disseldorf
Telefon: +49-211-4579-4425
Fax: +

E-mail: info@uniper.energy

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dr. Klaus-Dieter
Maubach

Jutta A. Donges

David Bryson

Niek den
Hollander

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Chairman of Supervisory

Blades Board

Ines Zenke Member of Supervisory
Board

Marcus Member of Supervisory

Schenck Board

Werner Member of Supervisory

Brinker Board

Diana Member of Supervisory

Kirschner Board

Harald Member of Supervisory

Seegatz Board

Holger Grzella Member of Supervisory
Board

Immo Member of Supervisory

Schlepper Board
Judith Buss Member of Supervisory

Board
Magnus Notini Member of Supervisory
Board
Victoria Member of Supervisory
Kulambi Board
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mailto:info@uniper.energy
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